Student Removals

GOC Title Forenames Surname Company Address 1 Address 2 Town County Postcode Country Removal Date Deceased
Number Name
D-11441  Mr Joseph Jooma Jack Brown Unit 4-5 Westside Plaza Edinburgh EH14 2SW UNITED 04/09/2024 No
Eyecare KINGDOM
D-16471  Mr James Gumb Specsavers 5 High Street Uttoxeter Staffordshire ST14 7HN UNITED 04/09/2024 No
Opticians KINGDOM
D-16533  Mr Nicholas Page Specsavers 23-25 Carr Ipswich Suffolk IP4 1HA UNITED 04/09/2024 No
Opticians Street KINGDOM
D-16717  Mr Christopher Sunderland- S W Allen 5 Market Place Clitheroe Lancashire BB7 2BZ UNITED 04/09/2024 No
Carroll Optical Ltd KINGDOM
D-16754  Miss Halia Ayoob The Eyeclinic 79 New Street Huddersfield West Yorkshire HD12TW UNITED 04/09/2024 No
optician KINGDOM
D-16961  Mrs Laura loachimciuc Specsavers 23 Thoroughfare Woodbridge Suffolk IP12 1AA UNITED 04/09/2024 No
Opticians KINGDOM
D-17547  Mr Mohammad Naseem Glasgow 04/09/2024 No
Hussan
D-17839  Mr Wagas Khan Specs Direct 150 Lozells Birmingham West Midlands  B19 2SX UNITED 04/09/2024 No
Road KINGDOM
D-39889  Miss Muzainah Jakhura Specsavers 1 HARPUR Midland road Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 1TP UNITED 04/09/2024 No
CENTRE KINGDOM
SD-10015 Miss Sehrish Naheed Keighley 04/09/2024 No
SD-10037 Mrs Rebecca Wells Specsavers 49 The Mall Kettering Northants NN16 8JL UNITED 04/09/2024 No
Opticians KINGDOM
SD-10043 Miss Shelbie-Lee Williams Dyer & Scott 120 Whiteladies Bristol Somerset BS8 2RP United Kingdom 04/09/2024 No
Road
SD-10062 Miss Gursharon Aujla Grimsby 04/09/2024 No
SD-10072 Mr James Brant eye clinic Eye clinic 108 hilldene harold hill essex rm3 8dt UNITED 04/09/2024 No
opticians opticians avenue KINGDOM
SD-10106 Mr James Allen Stockport 04/09/2024 No
SD-10214 Miss Jade Murphy specsavers unit 16 Barnsley Barnsley South Yorkshire DN11 9QP UNITED 04/09/2024 No
Business & KINGDOM
Innovation
Centre
SD-10223 Miss Sarah Carroll Salford 04/09/2024 No
SD-10255 Miss Nafisa Miah Hove 04/09/2024 No
SD-10259 Miss Faezah Khan Bradford 04/09/2024 No
SD-10270 Miss Sabeeka Hyder Specsavers Unit Sud Norris Road Staines-upon- Surrey TW18 4UP UNITED 04/09/2024 No
Opticians Thames KINGDOM
SD-10271 Miss Artemisa Kerpaci Enfield 04/09/2024 No
SD-34015 Mr Simon Turner Boots Opticians 5 Tavern Street Ipswich Suffolk IP1 3AA UNITED 04/09/2024 No
KINGDOM
SD-34047 Mr Jakeberr Singh Specsavers 9 St. Sepulchre Doncaster South Yorkshire DN1 1TD United Kingdom 04/09/2024 No
Opticians Gate
SD-34146 Miss Zoe Clarke Boots Opticians 99-100 High Tewkesbury Gloucestershire GL20 5JZ UNITED 04/09/2024 No

Ltd Street KINGDOM



SD-34993

SD-35213

SD-35325

SD-35582

SD-35631

SD-35662
SD-36426

SD-36952

SD-37044

SD-37046

SD-37047

SD-37371

SD-37672

SD-37762

SD-37804
SD-38025

SD-38116

SD-38136
SD-38452
SD-38684
SD-38770

SD-38808

SD-39185

SD-39553

SD-39976

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

Mr

Miss

Miss
Mrs

Miss
Miss
Mrs

Miss

Miss

Mrs

Miss

Matthew

Maninder

Victoria

Abdur-Rahmane
Daniel

Azaan

Mohammed
Katie
Bethany
Lia

Karen

Elvis
Paige
Kashan

Sanaina

Susan

Oliver

Muskaan
Waheeda
Nazia
Richard

Jasmine
Daisy
Sivamngai

Tnaya

Stanley

Kaur

Avery

Meziane
Hurst

Yasir
Asif

O'Neill
Alldis
Amri

Innes

Annor
Brent
Aziz

Arshad
Sharp

Furlong

Hussain
Thabasum
Akhtar
Bush
Jahura

Jahanatul
Guthrie-Bowen

Subramaniam

Salazar Ross

Specsavers
Opticians

Noakes
Habermehl &
Kerr Opticians
Specsavers
Kensington
Stotts Opticians

Specsavers

Specsavers
Opticians

8A Crossgates
Shopping
Centre
Specsavers
Opticians

62 Ridgeway

158A Cromwell
Road

8 Croft Bank
Road

Specsavers
Opticians
Holland
Opticians
Welbourne
Opticians
Juul & Payne
Opticians
Duncan & Todd
Opticians &
Hearing Care
Cherwell
Opticians
Eyesite
Opticians Ltd
Specsavers
Opticians

Norman Salmoni
Opticians

30 Great
Darkgate Street

Specsavers
Opticians

East Street Eye
Clinic
Specsavers
Opticians

36 Bridge Street

15 Above Bar
Street

Urmston

28 Lidget Hill
16 Graham
Road

3 King Street
70 Alma Road

52 Barclay
Street

33 High Street
142-143 Friar

Street
36 High Street

23B South
Methven Street

94 Westborough
40 East Street

9 White Lion
Street

Leeds

Southampton

Plymouth

London
Manchester

Bury
Pudsey

Malvern
Lancaster
Bristol

Stonehaven

Kidlington
Reading
Rayleigh

Bradford
Perth

Aberystwyth

Glasgow
London
Glasgow

Scarborough
London
Norwich
Pinner

Smethwick

Hampshire

Devon

Greater
Manchester

West Yorkshire
Worcestershire
Lancashire
Somerset

Aberdeenshire

Oxfordshire
Berkshire

Essex

Cererdigion

North Yorkshire

Norfolk

Middlesex

LS15 8ET

SO14 7DX

PL7 2AL

SW7 4EJ

M41 0TS

LS28 7DR
WR14 2HL
LA1 1IN
BS8 2DJ

AB39 2AX

OX5 2DH
RG1 1EX

SS6 7EF

PH1 5PE

SY23 1DE

YO11 1LD
SE17 2DN
NR2 1QA

HA5 3JH

UNITED
KINGDOM

United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM

UNITED
KINGDOM

UNITED
KINGDOM

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No



SD-39987

SD-39994

SD-40204

SD-40209

SD-40240

SD-40272

SD-40304

SD-40314

SD-40357

SD-40429
SD-40561
SD-40830

SD-40921
SD-41179
SD-41228

SD-41230

SD-41235
SD-41308

SD-41343

SD-41445
SD-41476

SD-41487
SD-42290

SD-4716

SD-5826

Mrs

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mr

Miss

Mrs
Miss

Miss

Miss
Mrs

Miss

Mr

Mr

Miss

Andrea
Simran
Lydia

Angel

Gina
Helen

Olivia

Corin
Nargis

Saima
Elyssa

Maaria

Jenna
Victoria

Ebony

Zach

Hamdaan
Adam

Joe

Mirna
Abdul Fahim

Adil

Ewa
Maninder

Romana

Matson
Kaur
Brain

Corcoran

Ozzati
Gunter

McPhie

Smith
Ramdin

Hussain
Vosper

Dassu

Sherret
Hoadley

Teague

Marshall

Malik
Tahir

Watson

Jomaa

Majeed

Khalifa

Madura
Dhani

Ali

Bater and Stout

Opticians

Tesco Stores
Ltd

Optivision
Opticians LTD

Specsavers
Opticians
Vision Express
(UK) Ltd

Specsavers
Opticians
Specsavers
Opticians

Boots Opticians

A G Stout
Optometrics
Services Ltd
Evans & Hughes

Osmond Drake
Opticians
Vision Express

Adkins Opticians

1 Glover Drive

Specsavers

113 east park
road leicester

Local Eyes

Duncan & Todd
Opticians &
Hearing Care
Specsavers, 5B
Crown Point
Retail Park

Specsavers
Opticians
Specsavers
Opticians

Boots Opticians

Specsavers
Opticians
68 -70 High
Street
L4/10-11

7 Market Place

9 St. Sepulchre
Gate

1A The Village,
Emerson Way
129 Woodfield
Street

58 Rhosmaen
Street

107 Glebe
Street

Trinity Walk
Shopping
Centre

2 Market Hill

Unit 30 The Mall

4 Newborough

3 Sir Georges
Street

Junction Street

Unit 3

36 High Street

1A New
Broadway

47 Fore Street

Buchanan
Galleries

Driffield
Doncaster
Bristol

Swansea

Llandeilo
Penarth

Wakefield

Diss
London

Bolton
S34 5DG
Loughborough

Glenrothes
Scarborough

Thurso

Leeds

Bradford

Leeds
Rayleigh

Glasgow

London

Bradford

Brixham
Braintree

Glasgow

East Riding of
Yorkshire

South Yorkshire
Gloucestershire

Abertawe
Sir Gaerfyrddin
Vale of

Glamorgan
West Yorkshire

Norfolk

Leicestershire

North Yorkshire
Highland

West Yorkshire

West Yorkshire

Essex

Devon
Essex

Lanarkshire

YO25 6AP
DN1 1TD
BS16 7AE

SAG6 8AL

SA19 6EP
CF64 1ED

WF1 1QS

1P22 437

N18 3HF

BS34 5DG
LES5 4qd

YO11 1INA
KW14 7AW

LS10 1ET

LS1 6AD

SS6 7TEF

W5 5AW

TQS5 8AA
CM7 1JP

G1 2FF

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM

UNITED
KINGDOM

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No

No

No
No

No

No
No

No
No

No

No



SD-6360

SD-7173
SD-7911

SD-8019

SD-8177

SD-8225

SD-8240

SD-8256

SD-8341

SD-8404

SD-8421

SD-8616

SD-8764

SD-8973

SD-8982
SD-9010

SD-9019

SD-9211

SD-9234

SD-9235

SD-9296

SD-9335

SD-9392

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mrs

Miss

Mr

Mrs

Miss

Miss

Mr

Miss

Miss

Mr

Mrs

Miss

Mr

Miss

Louise

Shama
Rida

Aislinn

Jennifer

James

Joshua
Juliet
Menan
Khadija

Hamayun

Dudumar

Leban
Emmett

Olatokunbo

Antonio

Amarachukwu
Darren

Laura
QOyinade
Stephen
Chloe

Luke

Todd

Ahmed
Khalil

Corcoran

Pattenden

Dunn

Lewis
King
Daoud
Samad

Ali

Mirascian

Khadir
O'Connor

Peters

Capra

Peters
Ahearn
Davies
Adeyemi
D'Arcy
Walker

Threlfall

Ann Morgan
Opticians Ltd

Specsavers
Opticians

Smith O'
Mahony
Opticians

Boots the
Chemists Ltd
JACKSON COX
OPTICIANS

Boots Opticians

Stephen Abery
& Partners
Vision Express

Vision Express

Vision Express

Specsavers
Optician

Specsavers
Opticians

Visions Opticals

Specsavers
Opticians
Tooting

Visions Opticals

Douglas Dickie

Specsavers
Opticians
Specsavers
opticians
Specsavers
Opticians
Ideal Eyes

Nicholas
Watson
Opticians Ltd

18 High Street

20 Broadway

31 Coach House

9 Kempthorne
Street

30A
WOOLLARDS
LANE

149 Marlowes

46 Gipsy Lane
37 King’s Road
12 Mercian Mall

Unit 80
Merseyway

331-335
Whitechapel
Road Albion
Yard

Unit 88-96

Galvin
Optometrist
53 Isaac John St

24C Mitcham
Road

The Palms
Shopping Mall
477 Great
Western Road
2-4 High Street

Specsavers
Opticians

13A Cruises
Street

217 Banbury
Road

469 Lord Street

Main St

St. Georges
Centre
GREAT
SHELFORD

Earley

Ladysmith
Centre
Merseyway
Shopping
Centre

Wood Green
Shopping City
86 Mainstreet

1 BIS Way

Aberdeen

54

Cleator Moor

Greenford
Bradford

Loughrea

Gravesend
Great Shelford
Hemel
Hempstead
Reading
London
Ashton-under-

Lyne
Stockport

London

London
Castleisland

Ikeja GRA

London

Lekki
Aberdeen
Bridgwater
Kent
Limerick
Oxford

Southport

Cumbria

West Yorkshire

Galwa

Kent

Cambridgeshire

Hertfordshire

Berkshire

Greater
Manchester
Cheshire

Kerry

Ikeja

Lagos
Aberdeenshire
Somerset

Kent

Oxfordshire

Merseyside

CA25 5AH

BD1 ley

0000

DA11 OTA

CB225LZ

HP1 1BB
RG6 7THD
SW3 4NB
OL6 7JH

SK11PD

el lbu

N22 6YD

Lagos
SW17 9NA

AB10 1TT
TA6 3BH
Dal lde
V94 N2E6
OX2 7THQ

PR9 0AQ

UNITED
KINGDOM

IRELAND

UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM

UNITED
KINGDOM

United Kingdom
Ireland

NIGERIA
United Kingdom

Nigeria

UNITED
KINGDOM
United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM
IRELAND

UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM

04/09/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



SD-9414

SD-9434

SD-9529

SD-9571
SD-9595

SD-9792

SD-9824
SD-9833

SD-9844

SD-9851

SD-9863

S0O-10820
S0O-10920
SO-11415
S0O-12760
S0O-12932
SO-13077
S0O-13158
SO-13357

SO-13388
SO-13706
SO-13877
SO-13887

S0O-13946
SO-13996
S0O-14155
SO-14178

S0O-14260
SO-14333

Miss

Mr

Miss

Mrs

Mr

Mrs
Mr

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss
Miss
Ms
Miss
Ms
Miss
Mr

Miss
Mr
Mr
Mr

Miss
Miss
Mr

Mr

Miss

Rachael
Gavin
Caitlin

Leunisa

Mohammod

Paul

Adele

Ben

Rebecca
Alex
Shannon

Shin
Fiona
Mabhfuja
Jasprit
Majda
Elizabeth
Madara
Mubashar
Kadija
Mustafa
Haroon

Apostolos

Lorenzo
Hadiya
Kousy

Saumy

Wail
Daphne

McMinn
Lund
Gaughan

Rexha
Uddin

Webb

Butler

Cain

Topper
Morris
Woodley

Leong

Hesten

Akthar

Grewal

Rasul

Pollock
Kuruppuarachch

Hussain

Bah
Gamme
Ajmal

Themelis

Fossetti
Attiq
Galiston

Jani

Ashkuri
Holden

Faith Donaldson
Optometrists
Leightons
Opticians
Specsavers

Holloway
Specsavers
Opticians
Specsavers
Opticians
Vision Express

Specsavers
Opticians and
Audioloqis
Boots opticians
Vision Express

Bass Optician

Specsavers Ltd

The Vision Optic
Stores

Specsavers
Opticians

23 Greencastle
Street

46 Downing
Street

37 Front Street

11 Seven
Sisters Road

Unit 1 Golden
Square
Chiswick House

25 Murray Road

6 Aberavon
shopping centre
61 Howardsgate

34-36 High
Street

45 High Street

Gr. Lampraki
101

Specsavers
Opticians

Kilkeel

Arnold

34 Sankey

Street

Port talbot

152 The Centre

Newry County Down

Farnham Surrey

Nottingham

Enfield
London

Warrington Cheshire

Basingstoke Hampshire

Workington Cumbria

Port talbot Neath port talbot

Welwyn Garden Hertfordshire

City

Fordingbridge Hampshire

Cambridge

Cardiff

Walsall

Calgary

Livingston

Bangor

Ely

Ely Cambridge shire

London
Manchester
Bradford

Thessaloniki

Cerreto Guidi
London
Wallington

Feltham

Edinburgh

Truro

BT34 4BH
GU9 7PH

Ng5 7EA

N7 6AJ

WAL 1TD

RG21 7LD
CA14 2AD

SA13 1PB
AL8 6BB

SP6 1AX

CB7 4ALF

54351

TW13 4BS

United Kingdom 04/09/2024

04/09/2024
UNITED 04/09/2024
KINGDOM
04/09/2024
UNITED 04/09/2024
KINGDOM
United Kingdom 04/09/2024
United Kingdom 04/09/2024
UNITED 04/09/2024
KINGDOM
UNITED 04/09/2024
KINGDOM
UNITED 04/09/2024
KINGDOM
United Kingdom 04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
UNITED 04/09/2024
KINGDOM
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
Greece 04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
United Kingdom 04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024

No

No

No

No
No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No



S0O-14395
S0O-14454
S0O-14475
S0O-14922

S0O-14969
S0O-15012
S0O-15064
S0O-15072

S0O-15089
S0O-15119
S0O-15284
S0-15289
S0O-15291

S0O-15543
SO-15702

SO-15740
SO-15771
S0O-15782
SO-15787

S0O-15868

S0O-15874
SO-15890
SO-15919
S0-15923
S0O-15930

SO-15932

S0O-15948
S0O-15967
S0O-16012

S0O-16024

S0-16131

Miss
Miss
Miss

Miss

Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss

Miss

Jeshuthan
Jack
Mohammad

Marion

Serena
Sama
Maimoonah

Eman Bint

Cein-Mun
Joshua
Rochelle
Spyridon

Muhammad
Hamzah
Daniya Agsa

Perfect

Sarah
Sanah
Igrah
Shreshth

Jia
Shaheen
Su
Abdul
Igra

Samiar
Soheil

Bijal

loannis
Dheekshikaa

Janvi

Zara

Rangaraj
Brownlie
Haroon

Seghetti

Dosanjh
Khatun
Tabassum

Qasim

Kong
Cheung
Anderson
Chatziantoniou
Piranie
Ali

Titiati
Rajabali
Ejaz
Saeed
Kakkar

Soo
Ladha
Tin
Baseer

Rabbani
Madadi Far

Madadi Far

Odedra
Kitromilidis
Subramanian

Patel

Abbas

Vision Express
Opticians

Permeff Eye
Care

Eastbourne
District General
Hospital
Specsavers
Opticians

Broers Optiek &
Optometrie
Broers Optiek &
Optometrie

Specsavers
Opticians
Specsavers
Opticians

Optique
Messerli

W Shaw St
Tesco

Prestige Hostel
opp. UPSA

Kings Drive

17 George
Street

Dennenlaan 117

Dennenlaan 117

33 Queen Street

21-22 Chequers
Square

Harrow
Glasgow
Oldham
1723 Marly

Hounslow
Birmingham
Huddersfield

Kilmarnock

Glasgow
Glasgow
Morden
Thessaloniki

Leicester

Hamilton

Accra

London
Bradford
Keighley

Eastbourne

Pontypool

Bromley
London
Bradford
Luton

Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg

Leicester
Lakatamia
Oxford

Uxbridge

Bolton

East Ayrshire

East Sussex

Noord-Holland

Oxfordshire

KA14BS

000

BN21 2UD

NP4 6LR

1161 CM

1161 CM

OX1 1ER

UB8 1LN

04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024

Switzerland 04/09/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024

UNITED 04/09/2024

KINGDOM
04/09/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024

04/09/2024

GHANA 04/09/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024

UNITED 04/09/2024

KINGDOM

UNITED
KINGDOM

04/09/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024

Netherlands 04/09/2024

NETHERLANDS 04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024
UNITED 04/09/2024
KINGDOM
UNITED 04/09/2024
KINGDOM

04/09/2024

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No



S0O-16145
SO-16167

S0O-16198
S0O-16232

S0O-16233
SO-16259
S0O-16279
SO-16295
SO-16355
S0O-16387
SO-16391

SO-16413
SO-16432
S0O-16483
SO-16487
SO-16488
S0O-16621
SO-16699
SO-16711
SO-16737
SO-16753

SO-16765
SO-16781
SO-16793
SO-16814
SO-16841
S0O-16891
SO-16896
SO-16909
SO-16958
SO-17000
SO-17004

Miss

Miss
Mr
Miss

Miss

Miss

Mustakim

Avanti

Aisha

Mohammed
Abidur
Nylah

Pratikchha
Sufia
Zainah
Ummima
Sagib

Muhammad
Faaris
Hadiga

Oluwamayowa
Jena

Aisha

Blair

Umahd

Miriam

Amina

Darren

Baraa

Komal
Mark

Aksa
Mohammad
Yamini
Venessa
Shuaib
Abbeyan
Waseem
Amna

Ramisha

Dalal
Bhudia

Hussain

Rahman

Ekhlas
Limbu
Begum
Ahmed
Hussain
Sharif

Mahmood

Igbal
Adetuniji
Patel
Asad
Arthur
Sabir
Khan
Ahmed
Johnston

Jayousi

Tahir
Stemp
Latif
Azam
Parmar

Vincent

Mohammed

Alam
Ahmed
Javid

Nisa

Vision Express

121 Optics co.

Ashton Rd West

Al-Arabi Bank
street,
Westbourne
Road

Specsavers
Opticians

22 High Street

Bolton

Failsworth

Manchester
Oldham

Stockport
Canterbury
Luton
Bradford
Manchester
London

Heckmondwike

Bradford

Milton Keynes
Sutton Coldfield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Solihull
Birmingham
Manchester
Clydebank

Tulkarm

Huddersfield
Exeter
Bradford
Huddersfield
Eastleigh
Wolverhampton
Leeds
Birmingham
Luton
Faisalabad
Walsall

WestBank

West Midlands

M35 OEJ

00972

WS9 8LZ

04/09/2024

UNITED 04/09/2024

KINGDOM
04/09/2024
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